
SI. No. 

The following Applicants have been selected provisionally for Admission in B.Sc. Microbiology 
Semester , Session 2024-28. All Applicants are directed to take admission on or before 02 
08-2024. The Admission Time will be 10:00AM to 01:30PM on all working days. 

1 

2 

9 

10 

1 

3 

11 

5 

6 

7 

12 

18 

17 

14 

15 

19 

20 

21 

16 

Form no 

20240198459 
20240189435 

20240050305 

20240288664 

20240269567 
20240048504 
20240275519 

Department of Microbiology 
Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University 

Ranchi 

20240052250 
20240287641 
2024005O590 

20240257495 
20240131934 

20240112471 

20240110835 

20240073483 

20240193343 

20240281549 

20240039563 
20240022657 

20240287048 

20240201070 

SE CoON 

(C) Mark Sheet Of Class 12th 

Last Date of Admission in Second List:02/08/2024 

Provisional Selection List 

(F) Migration Certificate (Original) 

ANU PRIYA 

ADITI 

RITU RAJ 

Category : Open 

ANKIT KUMAR 

BHUMI MISHRA 

Full Name 

FRUITY KUMARI 

SANKALP KUMAR 

RISHABH RAJ 

RAHUL RANJAN SINHA 
KRISH RAJ 

PRASHANSA DAS 

SAIF KHAN 

(A) Application Form Of The Chancellor Portal 

NEELKUSUM MINJ 
PUSHPLATA KUMARI 

PRIYA PANNA 

ARUN KUMAR BHAGAT 

ARCHANA KUMARI 
SAKSHI PRIYA 

MANISH RAJ 

(B) Mark Sheet Of Class 10th (For Date Of Birth) 

RUPAM KUMARI 

ANAMIKA SAHU 

ST 

(D) School Or College Leaving & Character Certificate (Original) 

BCI 

Category 

GEN 

BCII 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

BCI 

GEN 

BCII 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

BCI 

BCI 

The Selected Candidates Will Have To Produce the following Documents In The Order As Mentioned Below: 

BCI 

BCI 

BCI 

% of Marks 

77.40 

75.60 

74.00 

73.80 

73.40 

73.00 

72.60 

72.40 

71.60 

71.33 

71.00 

71.00 

61.00 

55.80 

55.00 

54.60 

70.09 

70.00 

70.00 

70.00 

69.20 



Department of Microbiology 
Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University 

(G) Caste Certificate (If Applicable) 
(H) Income Certificate (If Applicable) 
() Bpl Certificate (If Claimed For Bpl Quota) 
0) Aadhar Card 

(K) Ews Certificate (If Claimed For Ews Quota) 
(4) Residential Certificate (If Applicable) 
(M) Four Passport Size Colour Photograph 
(N) One Clear Cover File 

Ranchi 

Coordinator 
Department of Microbiology 

DSPMU 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

