

## Department of Microbiology Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University Ranchi

SECOND Provisional Selection List

Last Date of Admission in Second List : 02/08/2024

The following Applicants have been selected provisionally for Admission in B.Sc. Microbiology Semester - I, Session 2024-28. All Applicants are directed to take admission on or before O2-08-2024. The Admission Time will be 10:00AM to 01:30PM on all working days.

SI. No.	Form no	Full Name	Category	% of Marks
		Category : Open		
1	20240198459	ANU PRIYA	GEN	77.40
2	20240189435	RITU RAJ	BCII	75.60
3	20240050305	ADITI	SC	73.00
4	20240288664	ANKIT KUMAR	GEN	73.80
5	20240269567	BHUMI MISHRA	GEN	73.40
6	20240048504	FRUITY KUMARI	GEN	73.00
7	20240275519	SANKALP KUMAR	BCI	73.60
8	20240052250	RISHABH RAJ	GEN	72.40
9	20240287641	RAHUL RANJAN SINHA	BCII	
10	20240050590	KRISH RAJ	GEN	71.60
11	20240257495	PRASHANSA DAS	GEN	71.00
12	20240131934	SAIF KHAN	GEN	71.00
		ST		/1.00
13	20240112471	NEELKUSUM MINJ	ST	
14	20240110835	PUSHPLATA KUMARI		61.00
15	20240073483		ST	55.80
16	20240073483	PRIYA PANNA	ST	55.00
10	20240193343	ARUN KUMAR BHAGAT	ST	54.60
		BCI		
17	20240281549	ARCHANA KUMARI	BCI	70.00
18	20240039563	SAKSHI PRIYA	BCI	70.09
19	20240022657	MANISH RAJ	BCI	70.00
20	20240287048	RUPAM KUMARI	BCI	70.00
21	20240201070	ΑΝΑΜΙΚΑ SAHU		70.00
			BCI	69.20

The Selected Candidates Will Have To Produce the following Documents In The Order As Mentioned Below:

(A) Application Form Of The Chancellor Portal

(B) Mark Sheet Of Class 10th (For Date Of Birth)

(C) Mark Sheet Of Class 12th

(D) School Or College Leaving & Character Certificate (Original)

(F) Migration Certificate (Original)



## Department of Microbiology Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University Ranchi

- (G) Caste Certificate (If Applicable)
- (H) Income Certificate (If Applicable)
- (I) Bpl Certificate (If Claimed For Bpl Quota)
- (J) Aadhar Card
- (K) Ews Certificate (If Claimed For Ews Quota)
- (L) Residential Certificate (If Applicable)
- (M) Four Passport Size Colour Photograph
- (N) One Clear Cover File

124

Coordinator Department of Microbiology DSPMU